128 HEAVY DUTY FIXINGS
F120
Anchor Design
Software
INSTALLATION SCHEME
VOORDELEN
•	 Geschikt voor bevestiging van bouten en draadstangen.
•	 Beperkte installatiediepte vermindert de montagetijd.

to drive in the steel cone and the anchor will expand.
•	 The setting tool must sit on the rim of the anchor to ensure correct expansion.
Cr3+
environmental
friendly
TYPE IA
Internally threaded anchor for simple hammer-in installation.
INSLAGANKER
Inslaganker met metrische binnendraad. Verkrijgbaar in electrolytisch verzinkt staal en inox A4.
CHEVILLE MÉTALLIQUE À FRAPPER
Cheville à frapper métallique à filet métrique. Disponible en acier zingué et inox A4.
129HEAVY DUTY FIXINGS
size pgb code EAN13
M 6x25 SM00IA0010600253 5902134708744 100
M 8x30 SM00IA0010800303 5902134708751 100
M 10x40 SM00IA0011000403 5902134708768 50
M 12x50 SM00IA0011200503 5902134708775 50
M 16x65 SM00IA0011600653 5902134708782 25
M 20x80 SM00IA0012000803 5902134708799 25
Carton box packing - Kartonverpakking - Boîte carton
size pgb code EAN13
M 6x25 SM00IA001060025E 5902134706481 50
M 8x30 SM00IA001080030E 5902134706498 50
M 10x40 SM00IA001100040E 5902134706504 25
M 12x50 SM00IA001120050E 5902134706511 20
M 16x65 SM00IA001160065E 5902134706528 10
Window box packing - Vensterdoos - Boîte à fenêtre
size pgb code EAN13
M 6x25 SM00IAB000600253 5902134722627 100
M 8x30 SM00IAB000800303 5902134722634 100
M 10x40 SM00IAB001000403 5902134722641 50
M 12x50 SM00IAB001200503 5902134722658 50
M16x65 SM00IAB001600653 5902134722665 25
M 20x80 SM00IAB002000803 5902134722672 25
Carton box packing - Kartonverpakking - Boîte carton
size pgb code EAN13
M 6 SM00IATOOL0601 5902134723396 1
M 8 SM00IATOOL0801 5902134723402 1
M 10 SM00IATOOL1001 5902134723419 1
M 12 SM00IATOOL1201 5902134723426 1
M16 SM00IATOOL1601 5902134723433 1
M 20 SM00IATOOL2001 5902134723440 1
Carton box packing - Kartonverpakking - Boîte carton
size pgb code EAN13
M 6 SM00IATOOL060H1 5902134208527 1
M 8 SM00IATOOL080H1 5902134208534 1
M 10 SM00IATOOL100H1 5902134208589 1
M 12 SM00IATOOL120H1 5902134208596 1
M 16 SM00IATOOL160H1 5902134230634 1
M 20 SM00IATOOL200H1 5902134208602 1
size pgb code EAN13
M10x30 SM00IATOOL100301 5902134247175 1
l
ls

hef ≥
[mm]
M 6 8 25 8 30 11 25
M 8 10 25 10 30 11 25
M 8 10 30 10 32 13 30
M 10 12 25 12 30 11 25
M 10 12 30 12 32 13 30
M 10 12 40 12 42 15 40
M 12 15 25 15 30 11 25
M 12 15 50 15 54 20 50
M 16 20 65 20 70 25 65
size pgb code EAN13
M 6x25 SM0IAL0010600253 5902134724799 100
M 8x25 SM0IAL0010800253 5902134247120 100
M 8x30 SM0IAL0010800303 5902134724805 100
M 10x25 SM0IAL0011000253 5902134195490 50
M 10x30 SM0IAL0011000303 5902134195506 50
M 10x40 SM0IAL0011000403 5902134724812 50
M 12x25 SM0IAL0011200253 5902134247113 50
M 12x50 SM0IAL0011200503 5902134724829 50
M 16x65 SM0IAL0011600653 5902134724836 25
Carton box packing - Kartonverpakking - Boîte carton
133HEAVY DUTY FIXINGS
Cmin
Cmin

[mm]
d
[mm]
l
[mm]
d0
[mm]
h1 ≥
[mm]
ls
[mm]
hef
[mm]
M 12 16 50 16 54 19 50
size pgb code EAN13
M 12x50 SM0IAD0011200503 5902134194707 50
Carton box packing - Kartonverpakking - Boîte carton
pgb-Europe nv | logistic centre
Gontrode Heirweg 170 | 9090 Melle, Belgium
T: +32 (0)9 272 70 70 | F: +32 (0)9 272 70 99